ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Eindstand Vitesse
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Gebr. van Toor 1910.3
M. Schippers 1891.1
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1815.5
B.D.van Beveren 1737.8
W. Roozeboom 1609.1
C. Kooijman 1600.6
T.c.van Waas 1578.1
Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1555.5
Comb. Berrevoets 1402 .4
J. Heijndijk 1379.8
Jeffrey Streefkerk 1363.6
B. Meijrink & zn 1308.2
M.A_A. v.d. Velden 1246.6
W. van Hulst & Zn 1223.2
G.P.A de Brabander 1154.8
R. Pietersz 804.6
P_.C. Wijnties 608.3
B. Vletter & zn 547.1
C.Bakker 262.4
T. v.d. Polder 256.3
J.Breur 250.6
A. v.d. Burgh 220.2
J. & H. van Hulst 116.0
Duifkampioenschap
PIc Naam Ringnr
1 Gebr. van Toor 2-1618323
2 M. Schippers 2-1618956
3 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 2-1619250
4 Gebr. van Toor 2-1115337
5 B.D.van Beveren 3-1119055
6 M. Schippers 2-1618953
7 M. Schippers 1-1868637
8 G.P.A de Brabander 9-2342602
9 M. Schippers 2-1618929
10 C. Kooijman 2-1619289
11 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148794
12 B. Meijrink & zn 2-1618212
13 M. Schippers 3-1118991
14 W. Roozeboom 3-1035916
15 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119415
16 W. Roozeboom 3-1035912
17 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119448
18 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 3-1118748
19 B.D.van Beveren 0-1958057
20 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119431
21 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1-2151547
22 T.c.van Waas 1-1869088
23 M. Schippers 0-1957373
24 Gebr. van Toor 1-1869105
25 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119421
26 J. Heijndijk 0-1958741
27 C. Kooijman 2-1619285
28 M. Schippers 2-1618937
29 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 3-1118725
30 Jeffrey Streefkerk  3-1119602
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EINDSTAND 2004

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

M. Schippers
B.D.van Beveren
Gebr. van Toor
T.c.van Waas

W. Roozeboom

C. Kooijman
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar
G.-P_.A de Brabander
J. Heijndijk

B. Meijrink & zn
Comb. Kooijman-Lems
Comb. Berrevoets
M.A.A. v.d. Velden
Jeffrey Streefkerk
R. Pietersz
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B. Vletter & zn
J.Breur

W. van Hulst & Zn
P.C. Wijnties
C.Bakker

T. v.d. Polder
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Punten
1347 .4
1337.0
1301.0
1234.7
1182.8
1146.2
1117.8
1005.9

990.3

983.7

961.6

952.4

936.8

932.2

917.8

891.7

879.7

875.5

852.0

845.6

839.0

835.0

833.7

827.4

825.3

818.5

815.2

812.6

781.8

771.5

1500.9
1426.2
1337.0
1228.4
919.4
917.8
912.0
888.7
850.5
825.8
821.1
788.4
686.6
650.6
479.0
295.6
188.1
154.0
151.8
131.3
8.3



ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Eindstand Midfond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 Gebr. van Toor 1494 .9
2 T.c.van Waas 1242 .0
3 M. Schippers 1232.4
4 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1125.3
5 W. van Hulst & Zn 1107.1
6 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1104.3
7 W. Roozeboom 1098.5
8 B. Meijrink & zn 960.5
9 B.D.van Beveren 947 .4
10 Jeffrey Streefkerk 806.3
11 R. Pietersz 670.9
12 Comb. Berrevoets 656.0
13 C. Kooijman 559.4
14 G.P.A de Brabander 534.7
15 P.C. Wijnties 489.1
16 A. v.d. Burgh 388.4
17 J. Heijndijk 370.3
18 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 221.1
19 B. Vletter & zn 145.2
20 C.Bakker 125.0
Duifkampioenschap
PIc Naam Ringnr
1 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119448
2 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148795
3 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148794
4 Gebr. van Toor 2-1115337
5 Gebr. van Toor 2-1618323
6 Gebr. van Toor 1-1869105
7 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119426
8 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119421
9 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119415
10 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119431
11 B.D.van Beveren 3-1119055
12 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1-1868753
13 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 3-1035862
14 W. van Hulst & Zn 3-1118633
15 T.c.van Waas 3-1118538
16 M. Schippers 2-1618953
17 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1-1868768
18 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 3-1118583
19 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618003
20 W. Roozeboom 3-1035912
21 M. Schippers 3-1118979
22 W. Roozeboom 3-1118520
23 M. Schippers 3-1118991
24 M. Schippers 3-1118960
25 T.c.van Waas 3-1741056
26 B. Meijrink & zn 2-1618212
27 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 2-1619032
28 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148799
29 R. Pietersz 2-1618170
30 T.c.van Waas 2-1618981
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EINDSTAND 2004

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
Gebr. van Toor 1446.3

Comb.Heinsius-Schaar
Comb. Kooijman-Lems
B.D.van Beveren

W. van Hulst & Zn
M. Schippers

R. Pietersz

W. Roozeboom
T.c.van Waas

B. Meijrink & zn
G.-P_.A de Brabander
Jeffrey Streefkerk
C. Kooijman

Comb. Berrevoets
P.C. Wijnties

A_. v.d. Burgh
M.A.A. v.d. Velden
J. Heijndijk
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Punten
1386.2
1300.0
1243.6
1213.5
1153.2
991.8
979.1
877.6
829.4
792.7
751.1
723.8
685.6
673.7
658.8
629.0
602.4
574.8
554.8
551.7
545.5
510.9
509.1
503.5
502.9
481.7
475.0
451.1
426.2
414.7

886.0
874.7
856.4
812.2
784.9
584.2
540.1
531.9
530.5
447 .9
404.2
395.6
361.4
290.8
249.1
97.1
20.7



ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Eindstand Dagfond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1334.8
2 Comb. Berrevoets 1123.9
3 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1115.7
4 Gebr. van Toor 1016.5
5 M. Schippers 948.0
6 W. van Hulst & Zn 824.6
7 B. Meijrink & zn 787.2
8 P.C. Wijnties 621.1
9 J.Breur 575.3
10 B.D.van Beveren 524.9
11 B. Vletter & zn 522.0
12 A. v.d. Burgh 391.3
13 W. Roozeboom 358.3
14 T.c.van Waas 288.0
15 H. Hage 222.2
16 R. Pietersz 190.3
17 T. v.d. Polder 174.1
18 Jeffrey Streefkerk 127.5
Duifkampioenschap
PIc Naam Ringnr
1 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1-2151547
2 Gebr. van Toor 2-5235577
3 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 2-1619038
4 P_.C. Wijnties 9-2340524
5 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618040
6 M. Schippers 8-1196237
7 Comb. Berrevoets 3-1118498
8 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148815
9 B.D.van Beveren 3-1119031
10 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1-1870164
11 B. Meijrink & zn 1-1869339
12 M. Schippers 3-1118968
13 M. Schippers 2-1618950
14 M. Schippers 3-1118979
15 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1-2151552
16 Comb. Berrevoets 3-1118484
17 Comb. Berrevoets 3-1118499
18 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 3-1119711
19 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119436
20 W. van Hulst & Zn 3-1118642
21 M. Schippers 3-1118999
22 W. Roozeboom 1-1869681
23 P.C. Wijnties 8-1143765
24 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 3-1119690
25 M. Schippers 1-1868652
26 B. Vletter & zn 1-1868756
27 Comb. Berrevoets 2-1617843
28 Comb. Berrevoets 2-1617818
29 M. Schippers 2-1618960
30 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 0-1869050
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EINDSTAND 2004

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1092.3

B.

M.
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Punten
879.8
779.0
650.4
621.1
604.2
600.4
596.0
578.3
524.9
506.6
426.6
413.0
406.9
405.8
379.6
373.0
363.3
320.3
308.3
306.3
301.1
300.0
298.6
271.4
267.2
264.7
262.5
260.3
250.0
250.0

Comb. Berrevoets

Meijrink & zn

Comb.Heilnsius-Schaar
Gebr.
P.C. Wijnties

van Toor

Schippers

J.Breur
B.D.van Beveren

Vietter & zn
van Hulst & Zn

T.c.van Waas

Hage
Pietersz
Roozeboom

808.3
728.9
644.9
624.0
621.1
558.2
500.3
475.9
394.5
391.2
288.0
222.2
162.5

75.0



ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Eindstand Jong
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Gebr. van Toor 2404 .4
M.A.A. v.d. Velden 2402 .4
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 2247 .4
B.D.van Beveren 2169.6
M. Schippers 2163.4
J. Heijndijk 1723.9
Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1525.8
T.c.van Waas 1461.2
B. Meijrink & zn 1344 .4
W. Roozeboom 1053.2
P_.C. Wijnties 1020.3
G.P.A de Brabander 1016.0
Jeffrey Streefkerk 931.8
Comb. Berrevoets 836.8
W. van Hulst & Zn 758.3
A_. v.d. Burgh 703.0
J. & H. van Hulst 690.2
T. v.d. Polder 643.7
R. Pietersz 345.5
B. Vletter & zn 299.1
Duifkampioenschap
Ic Naam Ringnr
1 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035122
2 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034204
3 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 4-2034202
4 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035130
5 M.A._A. v.d. Velden 4-2034237
6 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034088
7 M_.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034229
8 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034223
9 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 4-2035058
10 B.D.van Beveren 4-2034643
11 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034070
12 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035118
13 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035125
14 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034093
15 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 4-2034231
16 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034098
17 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034061
18 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 4-2034224
19 M. Schippers 4-2034414
20 M_A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034216
21 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035151
22 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034214
23 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035116
24 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034094
25 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034215
26 M. Schippers 4-2034418
27 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034063
28 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 4-2035057
29 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034219
30 M.A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034206
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EINDSTAND 2004

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

M.A_A. v.d. Velden
Gebr. van Toor
B.D.van Beveren
Comb. Kooijman-Lems
B. Meijrink & zn
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar
J. Heijndijk

A. v.d. Burgh

M. Schippers

J. & H. van Hulst
Jeffrey Streefkerk
P.C. Wijnties

T. v.d. Polder
T.c.van Waas

W. Roozeboom

Comb. Berrevoets

W. van Hulst & Zn
B. Vletter & zn
G.P.A de Brabander

Punten
1518.1
1486.6
1131.0
1077.4
1073.7
1073.6
1059.6
1050.6
1006.2
1005.5

962.3
956.5
940.6
911.9
876.2
839.7
830.5
805.1
803.9
802.3
787.7
782.9
778.3
777.1
772.6
722.6
715.2
714.0
709.4
709.1

1354.4
1278.8
1168.3
1046.6
682.5
636.9
545.4
507.2
470.5
442 .2
441.1
397.9
352.1
263.5
245.6
179.8

88.9

76.8

29.6



ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN EINDSTAND 2004

Eindstand Natour

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 Gebr. van Toor 1242.9
2 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1143.0
3 W. van Hulst & Zn 1058.7
4 B. Meijrink & zn 970.1
5 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 915.4
6 M. Schippers 907.5
7 T.c.van Waas 671.4
8 J. Heijndijk 626.6
9 W. Roozeboom 517.2
10 Comb. Berrevoets 429.2
11 B.D.van Beveren 404 .8
12 A. v.d. Burgh 327.1
13 Jeffrey Streefkerk 267.2
14 R. Pietersz 155.6
15 G.P.A de Brabander 73.9
16 C.Bakker 56.3
Duifkampioenschap
PIc Naam Ringnr
1 Gebr. van Toor 2-1115337
2 Gebr. van Toor 2-1618323
3 Gebr. van Toor 1-1869105
4 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119426
5 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148815
6 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148795
7 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119448
8 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119431
9 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 4-2035040
10 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148794
11 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119421
12 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119415
13 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618003
14 M. Schippers 3-1118991
15 Gebr. van Toor 2-1618329
16 M. Schippers 2-1618956
17 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618040
18 B. Meijrink & zn 3-1118831
19 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618009
20 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119427
21 B. Meijrink & zn 2-1618212
22 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 2-1619208
23 W. van Hulst & Zn 1-5148827
24 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035141
25 M. Schippers 3-1118956
26 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 4-2035022
27 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035130
28 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 4-2035100
29 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 4-2034091
30 T.c.van Waas 3-1118549
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Gebr. van Toor 1066.8
Comb. Kooijman-Lems 855.8
B. Meijrink & zn 837.4
M. Schippers 824.2
W. van Hulst & Zn 535.0
W. Roozeboom 453.7
J. Heijndijk 441.8
B.D.van Beveren 401.3
T.c.van Waas 373.9
A. v.d. Burgh 231.9
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 201.4
Jeffrey Streefkerk 184.1
R. Pietersz 137.7
Comb. Berrevoets 124.3
C.Bakker 56.3
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Punten
1099.1
952.1
937.4
902.6
887.8
865.7
861.4
836.8
809.2
771.2
681.5
664.8
632.0
607.4
562.9
553.9
542.1
530.5
500.8
494 .1
483.8
482.1
449 .1
432.7
430.4
425.0
415.6
415.2
407 .5
400.5



ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Eindstand Generaal
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 Gebr. van Toor 8069.0
2 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 7542 .4
3 M. Schippers 7142 .4
4 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 6632.0
5 B.D.van Beveren 5784.5
6 B. Meijrink & zn 5603.7
7 T.c.van Waas 5240.7
8 W. van Hulst & Zn 4971.9
9 W. Roozeboom 4636.3
10 Comb. Berrevoets 4448 .3
11 J. Heijndijk 4100.6
12 M.A.A. v.d. Velden 3870.1
13 Jeffrey Streefkerk 3496.4
14 P.C. Wijnties 2872.1
15 G.P.A de Brabander 2779.4
16 A. v.d. Burgh 2280.0
17 R. Pietersz 2241.9
18 C. Kooijman 2160.0
19 B. Vletter & zn 1738.4
20 T. v.d. Polder 1257 .4
21 J.Breur 1067.6
22 J. & H. van Hulst 806.2
Duifkampioenschap
PIc Naam Ringnr
1 Gebr. van Toor 2-1115337
2 Gebr. van Toor 2-1618323
3 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119448
4 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148794
5 Gebr. van Toor 1-1869105
6 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148795
7 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119421
8 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119431
9 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119415
10 Gebr. van Toor 3-1119426
11 Gebr. van Toor 1-5148815
12 M. Schippers 3-1118991
13 M. Schippers 2-1618956
14 M. Schippers 2-1618953
15 Comb. Kooijman-Lems 1-2151547
16 B.D.van Beveren 3-1119055
17 B. Meijrink & zn 2-1618212
18 M. Schippers 8-1196237
19 W. Roozeboom 3-1035912
20 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 2-1619250
21 T.c.van Waas 3-1118538
22 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035122
23 Comb.Heinsius-Schaar 1-1868753
24 M. Schippers 3-1118979
25 Gebr. van Toor 4-2035130
26 M_A_A. v.d. Velden 4-2034204
27 W. van Hulst & Zn 2-1618003
28 Gebr. van Toor 2-5235577
29 M. Schippers 1-1868637
30 W. Roozeboom 2-1618199
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EINDSTAND 2004

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Gebr. van Toor
Comb. Kooijman-Lems
B.D.van Beveren

M. Schippers

B. Meijrink & zn
Comb.Heinsius-Schaar
T.c.van Waas

Comb. Berrevoets
W. Roozeboom
M.A_A. v.d. Velden
W. van Hulst & Zn
J. Heijndijk
Jeffrey Streefkerk
P.C. Wijnties
G.P.A de Brabander
R. Pietersz

C. Kooijman

A_. v.d. Burgh

B. Vletter & zn
J.Breur

T. v.d. Polder

J. & H. van Hulst
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Punten
3547.3
3452.7
3127.3
2976.4
2918.4
2483.9
2478.2
2475.1
2412.0
2401.0
2169.4
2053.3
2039.5
2032.6
1954.3
1933.9
1917.9
1883.5
1843.7
1803.0
1660.3
1601.4
1566.4
1562.1
1493.0
1486.6
1457 .8
1411.6
1382.7
1325.5

5752.9
4857.2
4328.1
4138.7
3838.4
3406.2
2685.7
2262.2
2233.8
2138.1
1981.3
1858.4
1680.0
1594 .9
1366.2
1363.4
1313.4
1163.2
991.9
838.4
543.7
442 .2



